24.02in
610.0mm
0.16in
4.0mm
0.16in
4.0mm
1.00in
25.4mm
1.00in
25.4mm
24.33in
618.0mm
26.33in
668.8mm
0.79in
20.0mm flat
0.67in
17.0mm
0.67in
17.0mm
6.47in
164.3mm
5.68in
144.3mm
3.35in
85.0mm
2.28in
58.0mm
2.41in
61.2mm
3.74in
95.0mm
Mounting Distances
Min - 618.0mm[24.33in]
Max - 668.8mm[26.33in]
Electrical
IP69k - Junction Box, Conduit Threads: 1/2" NPT
24N/28P, G3.0.9.52
Face
Cut into Shell, Volta SuperDrive, 13 Teeth, 164.3mm OD
IP Rating
IP69k
SS 316
Powered Pulley, IP69k, 120Nm (88.6 ft/lbs), Dual Core:
480mm (18.9"), 24N/28P, G3.0.9.52, 135mm (5.3"), 610mm
(24"), Volta SuperDrive Cut shell, IP69k-Junction Box,
Conduit Threads: 1/2 NPT, Four Flats(20mm), Flat Width:
25.4mm (1"), Mounting: Offsets- 4mm (0.16") | Min- 618mm
(24.3") / Max- 668.8mm (26.3")
00
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
OD69-120-135-610-11403
SHEET 1 OF 1
GB
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:5 83.56
REV
PART  NO.
A
SIZE
TITLE:NAME DATE
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN
N/A
FINISH
MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
TOLERANCES:
0-6: 0.1
>6-30: 0.2
>30-120: 0.3
>120-400: 0.4
>400-1000: 0.5
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ONE MOTION.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ONE MOTION IS
PROHIBITED.
08/25/22
Weight(kg):
08/25/22CD